
OFFICE OF RELIGIOUS EDUCATION – IMPORTANT DATES 2016-2017 

 
FIRST RECONCILIATION     Grade 2 Catholic students only 

        $30.00 charge (covers both sacraments) 

 Parent meeting  Thursday, Septembert 22  7:00   Ursuline Hall 

 Forgiveness Day Retreat Saturday, December 10  10:00-noon  Cafeteria 

    (one parent must attend with child) 
 

 First Reconciliation  Tuesday, December 13  7:00 Church 

 (The celebration of Reconciliation is held at the parish Advent Reconciliation service. 

  Families are also encouraged to partake in this healing sacrament.) 

 
 

FIRST EUCHARIST      Grade 2 Catholic students only 

 

Parent meeting  Monday, February 6   7:00 Ursuline Hall 

Jesus Day Retreat  Saturday, April 29   10:00-noon Cafeteria 

   (one parent must attend with child) 

Blessing of Candidates Sat./Sun., April 29 and 30  at all masses 
 

Pictures   Monday, May 1   6:30 Church 

Practice for 4:30 mass Monday, May 1   7:00 Church 

Practice for 9:30 mass Tuesday, May 2   7:00 Church 
 

First Eucharist  Sat./Sun., May 7 and 8  all masses 
  

Second Eucharist  Friday, May 12              8:00 mass, then Colerain Park 

 

 

CONFIRMATION      Grade 7 Catholic students only 

        $30.00 charge (includes retreat) 

  

 Parent Meeting  Thursday, October 20  7:00 Ursuline Hall 

 Sponsor mass/potluck Saturday, November 19        4:30 mass, then Cafeteria 
  

 Retreat   Saturday, February 11  8:30-3:30 

Retreat will be held at the St. Vincent DePaul Center at 1125 Bank St. We will leave 

St. Vivian rear lot by bus at 8:30 and return at 3:30.  We will attend 4:30 mass 

together. Parents may attend mass, or pick up their children after mass in the gym. 
 

 Confirmation Practice and Mass Wednesday, February 22 St. Peter in Chains Cathedral 

    Practice: 6:00 Sacramental Mass: 7:00 

 All students must arrive at the cathedral by 5:45.  

 
  

***PLEASE TURN PAGE*** 

 

 

 



 

 

MISCELLANEOUS FAITH FORMATION DATES  2016-2017 

 

 
 

November 18   Friday  Grade 6 to Twin Towers 

      All students: $2.00 Chaperones needed 

 

December 15   Thursday Grade 5 to Twin Towers 

      All students: $2.00 Chaperones needed 

 

January 20   Friday  Grade 4/5 service project- Canticle Café 

Students will prepare sandwiches for the St. Francis 

Seraph café in Over-the-Rhine. 

      All students. No charge 

 

February 14   Tuesday Grade 4 to Twin Towers 

      All students: $2.00 Chaperones needed 

 

March 10   Friday  Grade 8 NET Retreat  (Ursuline Hall and Church) 

      All students:  $25.00, lunch provided 

 

March 14   Tuesday Grade 3 to Twin Towers 

      All students: $2.00 Chaperones needed 

 

April 26   Wednesday Grade 6 Rosary Retreat   (Ursuline Hall) 

      $5.00, lunch and drinks provided 

 

May 16   Tuesday Grade 7 Retreat- Camp Kern 

      All Students:  $55.00 

 

 

 

Dates for other service activities or trips to be determined. 


